TOP OF THE 1ST

Atlanta 1995 Braves batting - Pitching for Milwaukee 2011 Brewers : RHP Yovani Gallardo

Pitching: RHP Yovani Gallardo
Batting: RHB Marquis Grissom 0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
2-1:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
0-0:
0-1:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
1-2:
0-0:
1-0:
2-0:
2-1:
2-2:
3-2:
Top of the 1st over - 2 runs, 2 hits, 0 errors, 0 left

BOTTOM OF THE 1ST

Batting: RHB |eff Blauser

Batting: SHB Chipper Jones

Batting: LHB Fred McGriff

Batting: LHB David Justice

Called Strike

Ball

E

SOLO HOME RUN (Flyball, 7D, EV 103.1 MPH), Distance : 399 ft

Ball

Called Strike

Fly out, F4 (Line Drive, 4, EV 60.6 MPH)

Called Strike

SOLO HOME RUN (Flyball, 89XD, EV 106.3 MPH), Distance : 412 ft

E

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Strikes out swinging

Ball

E

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Fly out, F8 (Flyball, 8RD, EV 83.1 MPH)
on base; Atlanta 1995 2 - Milwaukee 20110

Milwaukee 2011 Brewers batting - Pitching for Atlanta 1995 Braves : RHP Greg Maddux

Pitching: RHP Greg Maddux
Batting: RHB Rickie Weeks 0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
1-2:
2-2:
0-0:
0-1:
Batting: RHB Ryan Braun 0-0:
Bottom of the 1st over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0

TOP OF THE 2ND

Batting: LHB Nyjer Morgan

Called Strike

Called Strike

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Strikes out swinging

Called Strike

Ground out U3 (Groundball, 34, EV 86.3 MPH)

Fly out, F9 (Flyball, SLS, EV 83.1 MPH)
left on base; Atlanta 1995 2 - Milwaukee 2011 0

Atlanta 1995 Braves batting - Pitching for Milwaukee 2011 Brewers : RHP Yovani Gallardo

0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
1-2:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
2-1:
2-2:

Batting: LHB Ryan Klesko

Batting: RHB Javy Lopez

Ball

Called Strike

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Strikes out swinging

G

Called Strike

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Foul Ball, location: 2F

2-2: SINGLE (Groundball, 6MD, EV 105.0 MPH)

0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
1-2:
2-2:

Batting: SHB Mark Lemke

Batting: RHB Greg Maddux

Called Strike
Swinging Strike
Ball

Strikes out looking

Called Strike

Ball

Swinging Strike

Ball

Strikes out swinging

Top of the 2nd over - 0 runs, 1 hit, 0 errors, 1 left on base; Atlanta 1995 2 - Milwaukee 2011 0

BOTTOM OF THE 2ND

Milwaukee 2011 Brewers batting - Pitching for Atlanta 1995 Braves : RHP Greg Maddux

0-0:
01
0-2:
1-2:
0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
0-2:
1-2:
1-2:
0-0:

Batting: LHB Prince Fielder

Batting: RHB Corey Hart

Batting: RHB Jerry Hairston Jr

Called Strike

: Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball
Strikes out swinging

Called Strike

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Reached on error, E6 (Groundball, 6, EV 83.8 MPH)

Grounds into double play, 1-6-3 (Groundball, 34S, EV 81.3 MPH)

Bottom of the 2nd over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 1 error, 0 left on base; Atlanta 1995 2 - Milwaukee 2011 0

Atlanta 1995 Braves batting - Pitching for Milwaukee 2011 Brewers : RHP Yovani Gallardo

TOP OF THE 3RD

Batting: RHB Marquis Grissom 0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-Z

Batting: RHB |eff Blauser 0-0:
1-0:

Batting: SHB Chipper Jones 0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
2-1:

2-2:
2-2:
3-2:
3-2:
3-2:
0-0:
1-0:

Batting: LHB Fred McGriff

Swinging Strike

Swinging Strike

Ball

Strikes out swinging

Ball

Fly out, F8 (Flyball, 8LXD, EV 93.8 MPH)
Called Strike

Ball

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Foul Ball, location: 2F

SOLO HOME RUN (Line Drive, 8LXD, EV 100.6 MPH), Distance : 433 ft

Ball
Fly out, F9 (Flyball, 895, EV 85.6 MPH)

Top of the 3rd over - 1 run, 1 hit, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Atlanta 1995 3 - Milwaukee 2011 0

Milwaukee 2011 Brewers batting - Pitching for Atlanta 1995 Braves : RHP Greg Maddux

BOTTOM OF THE 3RD
Batting: RHB Yuniesky Betancourt 0-0:
1-0:

0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
2-1:
2-2:
2-2:
0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:

Batting: RHB Jonathan Lucroy

Batting: RHB Yovani Gallardo

Ball
Ground out 4-3 (Groundball, 4, EV 87.5 MPH)

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Ball

Swinging Strike

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ground out 4-3 (Groundball, 4MD, EV 103.8 MPH)
Swinging Strike

Swinging Strike

Ball

Strikes out swinging, 2-3 out at first.

Bottom of the 3rd over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Atlanta 1995 3 - Milwaukee 2011 0

TOP OF THE 4TH

Atlanta 1995 Braves batting - Pitching for Milwaukee 2011 Brewers : RHP Yovani Gallardo

0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
1-2:
1-2:
2-2:
3-2:
0-0:
1-0:
2-0:

Batting: LHB David Justice

Batting: LHB Ryan Klesko

Batting: RHB Javy Lopez

Called Strike
Foul Ball, location: 2F
Strikes out swinging

CE

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Called Strike

Foul Ball, location: 2F
CE

Ball

Base on Balls

Ball
Ball
Ground out U3 (Groundball, 3L, EV 85.6 MPH)

Ryan Klesko to second

0-0:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:

Batting: SHB Mark Lemke
Batting: RHB Greg Maddux

Intentional Walk

Ball
Called Strike
Foul Ball, location: 2F

1-2: Strikes out swinging
Top of the 4th over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 2 left on base; Atlanta 1995 3 - Milwaukee 2011 0
BOTTOM OF THE 4TH
Milwaukee 2011 Brewers batting - Pitching for Atlanta 1995 Braves : RHP Greg Maddux
Batting: RHB Rickie Weeks 0-0: Swinging Strike

0-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

0-2: Ball

1-2: Ball

2-2: Ball

3-2: Strikes out swinging
Batting: LHB Nyjer Morgan 0-0: SINGLE (Groundball, 4D, EV 106.3 MPH)
Batting: RHB Ryan Braun 0-0: Swinging Strike

0-1: Ball

1-1: Foul Ball, location: 2F

1-2: Ball

Nyjer Morgan steals 2nd base

2-2:
2-2:
3-2:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
1-2:
0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
2-2:
2-2:
2-2:

Batting: LHB Prince Fielder

Batting: RHB Corey Hart

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Ball
Base on Balls

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Swinging Strike
Strikes out swinging
Foul Ball, location: 2F
Called Strike

Ball

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Foul Ball, location: 2F
Strikes out looking

Bottom of the 4th over - 0 runs, 1 hit, 0 errors, 2 left on base; Atlanta 1995 3 - Milwaukee 2011 0

TOP OF THE 5TH

Atlanta 1995 Braves batting - Pitching for Milwaukee 2011 Brewers : RHP Yovani Gallardo

0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
0-0:
0-1:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
2-1:
3-1:

Batting: RHB Marquis Grissom

Batting: RHB Jeff Blauser

Batting: SHB Chipper Jones

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Swinging Strike

Ball

Fly out, F4 {Flyball, 4MD, EV 94.4 MPH)

Foul Ball, location: 2F
SINGLE (Groundball, 56D, EV 98.8 MPH) (infield hit)

Ball

Called Strike
Ball

Ball

Base on Balls

Jeff Blauser to second

0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
1-2:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
2-1:
3-1:
3-2:
3-2:

Batting: LHB Fred McGriff

Batting: LHB David Justice

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Called Strike

Strikes out swinging

Ball

Called Strike

Ball

Ball

Called Strike

Foul Ball, location: 2F

SINGLE (Groundball, 4MD, EV 106.3 MPH)

Jeff Blauser to third
Chipper Jones to second
Jeff Blauser scores
Chipper Jones to third

Pitching: RHP Kameron Loe
Batting: LHB Ryan Klesko 0-0:
0-1:

0-2:

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Called Strike
Strikes out looking

Top of the 5th over - 1 run, 2 hits, 0 errors, 2 left on base; Atlanta 1995 4 - Milwaukee 2011 0

BOTTOM OF THE 5TH

Milwaukee 2011 Brewers batting - Pitching for Atlanta 1995 Braves : RHP Greg Maddux

0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
2-2:
0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
2-1:
2-2:

Batting: RHB Jerry Hairston Jr

Batting: RHB Yuniesky Betancourt

Called Strike

Swinging Strike

Ball

Ball

DOUBLE (Line Drive, 89D, EV 113.1 MPH)

Called Strike

Ball

Ball

Swinging Strike

Ground out 4-3 (Groundball, 4M, EV 88.8 MPH)

Jerry Hairston Jr to third

0-0:
1-0:
2-0:
3-0:
0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
1-2:
2-2:
2-2:
0-0:
1-0:
2-0:

Batting: RHB Jonathan Lucroy

Pinch Hitting: RHB Carlos Gomez

Batting: RHB Rickie Weeks

E
E
Ball
Base on Balls

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

E

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Strikes out swinging

Ball

Ball

DOUBLE (Groundball, 5L, EV 95.0 MPH)

Jerry Hairston |r scores
Jonathan Lucroy to third

Runner from 3rd tries for Home, SAFE, no throw by LF

Batting: LHB Nyjer Morgan 0-0:
1-0:
2-0:
2-1:
Bottom of the 5th over - 2 runs, 2 hits, 0 errors, 1

TOP OF THE 6TH

Ball

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ground out 4-3 (Groundball, 4, EV 78.8 MPH)

left on base; Atlanta 1995 4 - Milwaukee 2011 2

Atlanta 1995 Braves batting - Pitching for Milwaukee 2011 Brewers : RHP Kameron Loe

Pitching: RHP Marco Estrada

Batting: RHB Javy Lopez 0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
2-1:
Batting: SHB Mark Lemke 0-0:

Called Strike

Ball

Ball

SINGLE (Groundball, 34D, EV 99.4 MPH)

Swinging Strike

Javy Lopez is caught stealing 2nd base 2-6

0-1:
1-1:
0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
1-2:

Batting: RHB Greg Maddux

Ball

Ground out 1-3 (Groundball, 34S, EV 78.1 MPH)
Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Swinging Strike

Strikes out swinging

Top of the 6th over - 0 runs, 1 hit, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Atlanta 1995 4 - Milwaukee 2011 2

BOTTOM OF THE 6TH

Milwaukee 2011 Brewers batting - Pitching for Atlanta 1995 Braves : RHP Greg Maddux

0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
2-1:
3-1:
3-2:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
2-1:
2-2.

Batting: RHB Ryan Braun

Batting: LHB Prince Fielder

Batting: RHB Corey Hart

Pitching: RHP Brad Clontz

Batting: RHB Jerry Hairston Jr 0-0:

Swinging Strike

Called Strike

Ball

SINGLE (Line Drive, 34, EV 104.4 MPH)

Ball

Called Strike

CE

Ball

Swinging Strike

Fly out, F8 (Line Drive, 8RM, EV 86.9 MPH)
Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
CE

Swinging Strike
Strikes out swinging

Ground out 5-3 (Groundball, 56, EV 106.9 MPH)

Bottom of the 6th over - 0 runs, 1 hit, 0 errors, 1 left on base; Atlanta 1995 4 - Milwaukee 2011 2

Atlanta 1995 Braves batting - Pitching for Milwaukee 2011 Brewers : RHP Marco Estrada

TOP OF THE 7TH

Batting: RHB Marquis Grissom 0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
1-2:
2-2:

Batting: RHB Jeff Blauser 0-0:
0-1:
0-2:

Batting: SHB Chipper Jones 0-0:
1-0:
2-0:
2-1:
3-1:
3-Z

Called Strike

Ball

Swinging Strike

Ball

Fly out, F9 (Flyball, 95, EV 90.6 MPH)
Called Strike

Swinging Strike

SINGLE (Groundball, 4MD, EV 106.3 MPH)
E

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Swinging Strike

Base on Balls

Jeff Blauser to second

Pitching: RHP Takashi Saito

Batting: LHB Fred McGriff 0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
2-2

Called Strike

Called Strike

Ball

Ball

SINGLE (Line Drive, 95, EV 104.4 MPH)

Jeff Blauser to third
Chipper Jones to second

Batting: LHB David Justice 0-0:

SINGLE (Groundball, 56, EV 108.8 MPH)

Jeff Blauser scores

Chipper Jones to third
Fred McGriff to second

Runner from 3rd tries for Home, SAFE, throw by LF to home

0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
0-0:

Batting: LHB Ryan Klesko

Batting: RHB Javy Lopez

Called Strike

Swinging Strike

Strikes out swinging

Fly out, F8 (Flyball, 8LXD, EV 106.9 MPH)

Top of the 7th over - 2 runs, 3 hits, 0 errors, 2 left on base; Atlanta 1995 6 - Milwaukee 2011 2

BOTTOM OF THE 7TH

Milwaukee 2011 Brewers batting - Pitching for Atlanta 1995 Braves : RHP Brad Clontz

Batting: RHB Yuniesky Betancourt

Batting: RHB Jonathan Lucroy

0-0:
0-1:
0-0:
1-0:
2-0:
2-1:
2-2:
3-2:
3-2:
3-2:

Swinging Strike

SINGLE (Groundball, 4D, EV 96.3 MPH)
Ball

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Foul Ball, location: 2F

DOUBLE (Line Drive, 9LM, EV 96.9 MPH)

Yuniesky Betancourt to third

Pinch Hitting: RHB Casey McGehee

Batting: RHB Rickie Weeks

0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
1-2:
2-2:

Swinging Strike

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ground out 1-3 (Groundball, 34S, EV 91.9 MPH)
Swinging Strike

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Ground out 6-3 (Groundball, 6M, EV 83.8 MPH)

Yuniesky Betancourt scores
Jonathan Lucroy to third

Pitching: RHP Greg McMichael

Batting: LHB Nyjer Morgan 0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
2-1:

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Ball

Ball

Ground out U3 (Groundball, 34, EV 105.0 MPH)

Bottom of the 7th over - 1 run, 2 hits, 0 errors, 1 left on base; Atlanta 1995 6 - Milwaukee 2011 3

TOP OF THE 8TH

Atlanta 1995 Braves batting - Pitching for Milwaukee 2011 Brewers : RHP Takashi Saito

Pitching: RHP Sergio Mitre
Batting: SHB Mark Lemke 0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
1-2:
2-2:
0-0:
1-0:
2-0:
2-1:
3-1:
0-0:
(3
1-1:
1-2:

Pinch Hitting: LHB Luis Polonia

Batting: RHB Marquis Grissom

Called Strike

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F

CE

Ground out U3 (Groundball, 3, EV 90.0 MPH)

CE

Ball

Called Strike
CEN

Base on Balls

Called Strike

CE

Foul Ball, location: 2F

Grounds into double play, 6-4-3 (Groundball, 6MD, EV 85.0 MPH)

Top of the 8th over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Atlanta 1995 6 - Milwaukee 2011 3

BOTTOM OF THE 8TH

Milwaukee 2011 Brewers batting - Pitching for Atlanta 1995 Braves : RHP Greg McMichael

Pitching: RHP Alejandro Pena

Batting: RHB Ryan Braun 0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
Batting: LHB Prince Fielder 0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
1-2:
Batting: RHB Corey Hart 0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
1-2:
Batting: RHB Jerry Hairston Jr 0-0:
0-1:

0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
1-2:
2-2:

Batting: RHB Yuniesky Betancourt

Swinging Strike

Called Strike

Ball

SOLO HOME RUN (Flyball, 7D, EV 96.9 MPH), Distance : 402 ft

Ball

Called Strike
Called Strike
Strikes out looking

Ball

Swinging Strike
Swinging Strike
Strikes out looking
Called Strike
DOUBLE (Line Drive, 7LM, EV 103.1 MPH)
Foul Ball, location: 2F
Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Ball

Strikes out swinging

Bottom of the 8th over - 1 run, 2 hits, 0 errors, 1 left on base; Atlanta 1995 6 - Milwaukee 2011 4

TOP OF THE 9TH

Atlanta 1995 Braves batting - Pitching for Milwaukee 2011 Brewers : RHP Sergio Mitre

Pitching: RHP Francisco Rodriguez
Batting: RHB |eff Blauser

0-0:
0-1:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
1-2:
2-2:
3-2:
Jeff

Batting: SHB Chipper Jones

Swinging Strike

Reached on error, E5 (Groundball, 5L, EV 81.9 MPH)
Ball

Called Strike

Swinging Strike

Ball

Ball

Base on Balls

Blauser to second

Batting: LHB Fred McGriff 0-0:
0-1:
0-2:
1-2:
2-2:
2-2:

Batting: LHB David Justice 0-0:

Swinging Strike
Called Strike

Ball

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Strikes out swinging

E

Wild Pitch!

Jeff Blauser to third
Chipper Jones to second

1-0:
1-1:

2-1:

3-1:
3-2:

Pitching: RHP LaTroy Hawkins
Batting: LHB Ryan Klesko 0-0:
1-0:
2-0:
3-0:
3-1:
3-2:

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Ball

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Base on Balls

Ball

Ball

Ball

Called Strike

Called Strike

Fly out, F7 (Flyball, 7, EV 78.1 MPH)

Runner from 3rd tags up, SCORES, no throw by LF

Batting: RHB Javy Lopez 0-0:

SINGLE (Line Drive, 95, EV 102.5 MPH)

Chipper Jones to third
David Justice to second
Runner from 3rd tries for Home, SAFE, throw by RF to home

0-0:
1-0:
1-1:

Batting: SHB Mark Lemke

Ball
Foul Ball, location: 2F
Fly out, F5 (Popup, 5SF, EV 75.0 MPH)

Top of the 9th over - 2 runs, 1 hit, 1 error, 2 left on base; Atlanta 1995 8 - Milwaukee 2011 4

BOTTOM OF THE 9TH

Milwaukee 2011 Brewers batting - Pitching for Atlanta 1995 Braves : RHP Alejandro Pena

Pitching: RHP Mark Wohlers

Batting: RHB Jonathan Lucroy 0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
1-2:
0-0:
0-1:
1-1:
1-2:
0-0:
1-0:
1-1:
2-1:
2-2:

Pinch Hitting: LHB Mark Kotsay

Batting: RHB Rickie Weeks

Called Strike

CE

Swinging Strike
Strikes out looking
Swinging Strike

Ball

Foul Ball, location: 2F
Strikes out looking

Ball

Swinging Strike

GE

Called Strike

Strikes out swinging

Bottom of the 9th over - 0 runs, 0 hits, 0 errors, 0 left on base; Atlanta 1995 8 - Milwaukee 2011 4
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